Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 6

AMENDMENT OF PART 3 OF THE AVIATION SECURITY ACT 1982

PART 1

AMENDMENTS

- 8 (1) Section 28 (byelaws) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In the heading for "designated airports" substitute "relevant aerodromes".
 - (3) In subsection (1) for "a designated airport" substitute "a relevant aerodrome".
 - (4) In subsection (2) for "any aerodrome which is a designated airport" substitute "any relevant aerodrome".